Local Current Account (CALCA) - Schedule of Charges

Nil
(Annual charge of Rs. 1,999 + Service tax)

Home branch Cash deposit*

Home branch Cash Withdrawal

Non-home branch Cash Withdrawal

Cheque Collection and Payment at Home Branch
DD at Axis Bank Locations

PO at Axis Bank Locations

Fund Transfer within Axis Bank

FREE MONTHLY
TRANSACTIONS

Rs. 3 lacs per month

Above free limit Rs. 50 per transaction

*Any Cash Deposit exceeding Rs. 3 lacs in a single month would be
charged at - Rs. 3.50 / 1000; Minimum Rs. 50

Nil
Rs. 5.50 / 1000
Rs. 100 per transaction (At the time of deposit)

Rs. 50,000

DEPOSITS

Rs. 50,000 per Transaction

CASH TRANSACTIONS**

Free
Above free limit Rs. 50 per transaction

Free
Above free limit Rs. 50 per transaction

Rs. 50,000

WITHDRAWALS

N.A.
Above free limit Rs. 50 per transaction

N.A.
Above free limit Rs. 50 per transaction

Rs. 2.50 / 1000; Minimum Rs. 25 per DD

DEMAND DRAFTS & PAY ORDERS

Actual + Rs. 0.50 / 1000; Minimum Rs. 50 per DD

Above free limit Rs. 50 per transaction

Rs. 1.50 / 1000; Minimum Rs. 50

Nil

Upto Rs. 1 lac - Rs. 100 per instrument;

Above Rs. 1 lac - Rs. 200 per instrument

(Charges inclusive of postage)

Above charges + other bank charges, Max. Rs. 1,000/- (Charges
inclusive of postage)

CHEQUE TRANSACTIONS

Free

TRANSFER

Above free limit Rs. 50 per transaction

Upto Rs. 1 lac - Rs. 5 per transaction;
Above Rs. 1 lac to Rs. 2 Lacs - Rs. 15 per transaction
Above - Rs. 25 per transaction

Above Rs. 2 lacs to less than Rs. 5 lac - Rs. 25 per transaction;
Rs. 5 lacs and above - Rs. 50 per transaction

NEFT & RTGS
TRANSACTIONS TRANSACTIONS




(Rs. 1,999 + Service Tax;
To be paid at the beginning of every year)

Rs. 350 / cheque for first 2 cheques;

Rs. 450 / cheque for 3rd cheque to 5th cheque;
Rs. 750 / cheque 6th cheque onwards

Rs. 125 / cheque

50% of OSC commission;

Minimum Rs. 50 / cheque + Other bank charges

Default Local cheque book;
Upto 50 leaves per month Rs. 2 / leaf;
Above 50 leaves per month Rs. 5 / leaf

Rs. 150 per card
Rs. 150 per card

Rs. 500 per card
Rs. 500 per card

OTHER SERVICES

Free
Free
Rs. 100 per statement

Rs. 10 per month / Registration
Rs. 25 per month / Registration

Rs. 35 per month / Registration

Rs. 100
Rs. 250

Less than 1 year: Rs.500; Older than 1 year: Rs.250

REMARKS

REBATE

Refund of upfront charges in subsequent quarter

15%




